
Bellview - April 2017

04/01/2017 - 04/30/2017 Bellview

Total 7538

Peak Day Sun, 23 Apr, 2017 (716)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Apr, 2017 (11)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 251

Average Workday Traffic 217

Average Weekend Traffic 320

Weekly Average 1759

Monthly Average 7648

Date Bellview

Sat, Apr 1, 2017 542

Sun, Apr 2, 2017 146

Mon, Apr 3, 2017 133

Tue, Apr 4, 2017 221

Wed, Apr 5, 2017 50

Thu, Apr 6, 2017 215

Fri, Apr 7, 2017 291

Sat, Apr 8, 2017 405

Sun, Apr 9, 2017 362

Mon, Apr 10, 2017 269

Tue, Apr 11, 2017 341

Wed, Apr 12, 2017 344

Thu, Apr 13, 2017 247

Fri, Apr 14, 2017 242

Sat, Apr 15, 2017 624

Sun, Apr 16, 2017 244

Mon, Apr 17, 2017 200

Tue, Apr 18, 2017 426

Wed, Apr 19, 2017 315

Thu, Apr 20, 2017 67

Fri, Apr 21, 2017 11

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 51

Sun, Apr 23, 2017 716

Mon, Apr 24, 2017 322

Tue, Apr 25, 2017 225

Wed, Apr 26, 2017 18

Thu, Apr 27, 2017 261

Fri, Apr 28, 2017 137

Sat, Apr 29, 2017 15

Sun, Apr 30, 2017 98


